4/18/22, 1:29 PM

St. Augustine Yacht Club
2022 Wednesday Night PHRF Racing

March 16" - Qctober 19, 2022

2022 Wedensday Night PHRF Racing on Yacht Scoring - A complete web based regatta administration and yacht scoring program

2022 Wedensday Night PHRF Racing
Preliminary Results Race 2

Select to view a specific Class results:

All Classes v

inshore Racing

PHRF_ToT Division

Performance

1 USA813 Girl Dog Catalina 22 mod
2 USA 32127 Fireball CW Hood 32

3 USA 161 Olive Oyle Alerion 28
Cruiser racer

1 USA114 Blue Sky C&C 32 CB

2 USA 386 Ariel Hunter 386 SD
3 USA11 See Ya S27.9

4 USA 52525 Snowgoose Beneteau Oc 352
5 USA 11734 Augusta Belle Catalina 22

6 USA 242 Flamingo 2 Sabre 386 WK
7 USA 2043 Veria Luders 36Y

Paul Hellings

Tim Tucker

Bob Blackford

Dana Hunter
Dan Floryan
Mike Dolan

Missie Simcoe

Larry MacCormack DNF
Jill Kennon DNF
Bri Muller DNC

264.0 / 0.8600
170.0 / 0.9722
168.0 / 0.9749

199.0 / 0.9346
172.0 / 0.9695
197.0 / 0.9371
182.0 / 0.9563
270.0 / 0.8537
126.0 / 1.0355
223.0 / 0.9056

13/Apr/22 - 18:55:04
13/Apr/22 - 18:45:52
13/Apr/22 - 18:45:47

13/Apr/22 - 18:48:52
13/Apr/22 - 18:51:59
13/Apr/22 - 18:58:41
13/Apr/22 - 19:07:36

0:01
0:01
0:01

0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01

:25:04
:15:52
:15:47

:118:52
:21:59
:128:41
:37:36

0:01:13:09
0:01:13:45
0:01:13:53

0:01:13:43
0:01:19:29
0:01:23:06
0:01:33:20

W N N A W N =

Racing Circle Division Class Starting Date Starting Time Distance Wind
inshore PHRF_ToT Performance 13/Apr/2022 05:30 PM 6 NM 14 Kts
inshore PHRF_ToT Cruiser racer 13/Apr/2022 05:30 PM 6 NM 14 Kts

Sail Number Yacht Name Yacht Design Owner/Skipper Status Rating Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Class Fleet
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https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=2&elD=15118
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